BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Manby Meat and Fish - Deluxe Christmas Meat Hamper

06.09.25
Name Ticket Number

Julie Horton 1
Danielle Rigley 7
Kerry Bailey 13
Sharon Patchett 14
Denise Obrien 19
Angie Dunworth 23
Angie Dunworth 26
Katie Wilson 29
Karen Attwood 30
Angie Dunworth 36
Becki Cartwright 37
Angie Dunworth 38
Andrew Mason 40
Denise Obrien 42
Julie Horton 44
Julie Horton 52
Stefanie Smith 53
Stefanie Smith 56
Natalie Ablewhite 64
Julie Horton 65

Georgia Perry 66



Emily Collins
Angie Dunworth
Fiona Brown
Julie Horton
Julie Horton
Denise Obrien
Kim Wiltshire
lan Bailey
Andrew Mason
Kelly Laggan
Chloe Pridgeon
Kelly Laggan
Georgia Perry
Becki Cartwright
Kerry Bailey
Angie Dunworth
Kelly Laggan
Deborah Ross
Angie Dunworth
Becki Cartwright
Katie Wilson
Luke Stokes
Wendy Monk

Becki Cartwright

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

70

74

81

82

83

84

87

90

92

94

95

96

101

102

106

113

115

118

119

120

123

126

127

129



Kim Wiltshire
Kerry Bailey
Amy Gayton
Emily Collins
Karen Attwood
Chloe Pridgeon
Sharon Patchett
Denise Obrien
Luke Stokes
Andrew Mason
Julie Horton
Kim Burbanks
Julie Horton
Julie Horton
Luke Stokes
Karen Attwood
Katie Wilson
Luke Stokes
Angie Dunworth
Rick Smith
Angie Dunworth
Angie Dunworth
Sharon Patchett

Zoe Walker
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COMPETITIONS

130

132

133

135

138

139

144

147

148

149

152

153

155

158

159

160

163

164

165

166

168

169

172

176



Julie Horton
Theresa Scott
Wendy Monk

Angie Dunworth
Becki Cartwright

Luke Stokes
Denise Obrien

Julie Horton

Angie Dunworth
Natalie Ablewnhite
Deborah Ross
Angie Dunworth
Karen Attwood

Julie Horton
Kelly Laggan
Kim Wiltshire
Kirsty Fraser

Julie Horton

Kerry Bailey

Becki Cartwright
Karen Attwood
Theresa Scott

Angie Dunworth

Kelly Laggan

BL ZE
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179

180

185

191

195

198

199

200

202

203

206

208

211

214

217

219

220

226

227

231

232

233

236

239



Angie Dunworth
Kim Burbanks
Luke Stokes
Angie Dunworth
Wendy Monk
Danielle Rigley
Julie Salt
Julie Horton
Angie Dunworth
Karen Attwood
James Heatley
Kim Burbanks
Angie Dunworth
Julie Horton
Angie Dunworth
Chelsea Barker
Denise Obrien
Julie Horton
Kerry Bailey
Roy Tebbs
Angie Dunworth
Chloe Pridgeon
Chloe Pridgeon

Denise Obrien

BL ZE
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244

246

247

251

252

254

255

265

267

268

269

271

273

276

277

278

280

284

287

2901

ALY

293

296

297



lan Bailey
Kirsty Fraser
Emily Collins
Michala Davies
Kelly Laggan
Kim Burbanks
Angie Dunworth
Kelly Laggan
Denise Obrien
Luke Stokes
Denise Obrien
Luke Stokes
Katie Wilson
Wendy Monk
Karen Attwood
Chloe Pridgeon
Julie Horton
Andrew Mason
lan Bailey
Georgia Perry
Karen Attwood
Wendy Monk
Angie Dunworth

Wendy Monk
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303

306

310

313

317

322

327

329

333

334

339

340

349

358

359

360

362

366

367

368

369

372

373

377



Andrew Mason
David Bath
Kim Wiltshire
Angie Dunworth
Simon Peck
Emily Collins
Wendy Monk
Emily Collins
Wendy Fitzpatrick
Rick Smith
Julie Horton
Natalie Ablewhite
Luke Stokes
lan Bailey
Julie Horton
Kim Wiltshire
Kerry Bailey
Luke Stokes
Sharon Patchett
Katie Wilson
lan Bailey
Theresa Scott
Katie Wilson

Simon Peck
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379

381

382

385

386

389

390

392

393

395

398

402

405

408

409

410

411

414

417

420

422

423

424

426



Julie Horton
Karen Attwood
Luke Stokes
Angie Dunworth
Kerri Dawson
Luke Stokes
Kim Wiltshire
Luke Stokes
Kirsty Fraser
Denise Obrien
Michala Davies
Luke Stokes
Danielle Rigley
Emily Collins
Simon Peck
Kerry Bailey
Julie Horton
Katie Wilson
Deborah Ross
Angie Dunworth
Kim Wiltshire
David Bath
Natalie Ablewhite

Emily Collins
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427

428

431

444

445

446

448

454

455

457

459

460

462

463

472

474

477

482

484

496

497

501

503

504



Angie Dunworth
Kerri Dawson
Julie Salt
Kim Wiltshire
Wendy Monk
Emily Collins
Stefanie Smith
Wendy Monk
Julie Horton
Wendy Monk
Emily Collins
lan Bailey
Kerry Bailey
Roy Tebbs
Emily Collins
Amy Gayton
Angie Dunworth
Julie Horton
Danielle Rigley
Katie Wilson
Natalie Ablewhite
Luke Stokes

Wendy Monk

Anna Woodmansey

BL ZE
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510

513

521

522

524

525

526

528

530

532

538

539

540

547

548

550

552

558

562

563

566

567

569

570



Kelly Laggan
Wendy Monk
Kerry Bailey
Becki Cartwright
David Bath
Emily Collins
Emily Collins
Deborah Ross
Kelly Laggan
Emily Collins
Emily Collins
Julie Horton
Sharon Patchett
Sharon Patchett
Emily Collins
lan Bailey
Angie Dunworth
Kerry Bailey
Zoe Walker
Julie Horton
Angie Dunworth
Denise Obrien
Luke Stokes

Angie Dunworth
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572

573

574

579

580

581

582

585

591

596

598

601

606

608

609

610

611

612

614

615

618

619

634

637



Luke Stokes
Wendy Monk
Emily Collins
Angie Dunworth
Sharon Patchett
Becki Cartwright
Denise Obrien
Kerry Bailey
Wendy Monk
Denise Obrien
Amy Gayton
Julie Horton
James Heatley
Kim Burbanks
Angie Dunworth
Angie Dunworth
Wendy Monk
Zoe Walker
Wendy Fitzpatrick
Julie Salt
Julie Horton
Denise Obrien
Kim Wiltshire

Angie Dunworth

BL ZE
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638

639

640

641

647

649

651

652

655

656

657

660

661

662

664

666

669

670

671

674

675

676

684

687



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Karen Attwood 688
Julie Horton 695
Katie Wilson 699

Wendy Fitzpatrick 700
Anna Woodmansey 701
Julie Horton 708
Becki Cartwright 711
Julie Salt 712
Julie Salt 713
Emily Collins 715
Katie Wilson 719
Wendy Monk 721
Denise Obrien 723
Angie Dunworth 726
Denise Obrien 729
lan Bailey 732
Angie Dunworth 734
Rick Smith 735

Kerri Dawson 741
Emily Collins 744
Julie Horton 745
Fiona Brown 748
Emily Collins 749

Luke Stokes 752



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Angie Dunworth 753
Kerry Bailey 754
Julie Salt 758
Kim Wiltshire 760
Kerri Dawson 771
Andrew Mason 773
Theresa Scott 774
Wendy Monk 775
Andrew Mason 776
Kim Burbanks 777
Karen Attwood 783
Julie Horton 784
Julie Horton 785
David Bath 787
Emily Collins 789
Wendy Monk 791
Denise Obrien 792
Simon Peck 793
Karen Attwood 794
Rick Smith 798
Emily Collins 800
Wendy Monk 801
Luke Stokes 802

Denise Obrien 803



Julie Horton
Wendy Monk
Becki Cartwright
Denise Obrien
Denise Obrien
Kerry Bailey
Emily Collins
lan Bailey
Chloe Pridgeon
Deborah Ross
Danielle Rigley
Denise Obrien
Kim Wiltshire
Emily Collins
Angie Dunworth
Kim Wiltshire
Emily Collins
Angie Dunworth
Julie Horton
Lucy Sizer
Luke Stokes
Luke Stokes
Katie Wilson

Angie Dunworth
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804

805

806

808

812

814

818

823

824

825

826

830

831

833

835

837

840

841

842

844

845

849

854

858



Kelly Laggan
Angie Dunworth
Wendy Monk
Angie Dunworth
Wendy Monk
Luke Stokes
Simon Peck
Natalie Ablewhite
Kim Burbanks
Kerri Dawson
Luke Stokes
Angie Dunworth
Luke Stokes
Emily Collins
Kim Wiltshire
Julie Horton
Danielle Rigley
Theresa Scott
Denise Obrien
Kim Wiltshire
Katie Wilson
Kirsty Fraser
Luke Stokes

Kerri Dawson
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863

864

867

869

871

872

874

875

878

879

880

885

886

887

891

892

893

894

895

896

900

901

906

912



Kelly Laggan
Angie Dunworth
Angie Dunworth

Luke Stokes

Kirsty Fraser
Chloe Pridgeon

Wendy Monk

Kim Wiltshire
Angie Dunworth

Kerry Bailey

Karen Attwood

Kerri Dawson

Kim Wiltshire

Denise Obrien
Karen Attwood

Simon Peck

Angie Dunworth
Anna Woodmansey
Lucy Sizer

Theresa Scott
James Heatley

Emily Collins
Angie Dunworth

Kim Wiltshire

BL ZE
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917

922

924

928

933

937

940

945

946

948

949

950

956

957

958

962

963

964

965

974

976

979

980

981



Denise Obrien
Katie Wilson
Kim Wiltshire

Angie Dunworth
Emily Collins
Katie Wilson
Luke Stokes

Georgia Perry
Kim Wiltshire
Wendy Monk

Becki Cartwright
Angie Dunworth
Simon Peck
Angie Dunworth
Kerri Dawson
Rick Smith

Georgia Perry

Denise Obrien

Andrew Mason

Karen Attwood
Luke Stokes
Emily Collins

Becki Cartwright

Kirsty Fraser
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983

985

989

992

996

999

1001

1002

1003

1004

1007

1008

1009

1014

1015

1017

1018

1022

1023

1029

1047

1055

1056

1057



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Emily Collins 1058
Anna Woodmansey 1059
Karen Attwood 1062
Angie Dunworth 1066
Angie Dunworth 1067
lan Bailey 1074
Emily Collins 1075
Danielle Rigley 1076
Kerry Bailey 1083
Katie Wilson 1085
Emily Collins 1086
lan Bailey 1088
Kerry Bailey 1092
Angie Dunworth 1094
Denise Obrien 1095
Angie Dunworth 1098
Wendy Monk 1099
James Heatley 1104
Emily Collins 1105
Deborah Ross 1108
Wendy Monk 1109
Denise Obrien 1110
Zoe Walker 1112

Luke Stokes 1118



Kerry Bailey
Karen Attwood
Kim Wiltshire
lan Bailey
Angie Dunworth
lan Bailey
Julie Salt
Kirsty Fraser
David Bath
Emily Collins
lan Bailey
Julie Salt
Wendy Monk
Sharon Patchett
Angie Dunworth
Angie Dunworth
Angie Dunworth
Luke Stokes
Wendy Monk
Becki Cartwright
Karen Attwood
Julie Horton
Julie Horton

Angie Dunworth

BL ZE
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1119

1125

1126

1132

1136

1138

1139

1140

1144

1146

1148

1149

1151

1161

1162

1163

1168

1170

1172

1176

1178

1179

1188

1190



Angie Dunworth
Wendy Monk
Emily Collins
Emily Collins
Luke Stokes
Georgia Perry
Zoe Walker

Luke Stokes

Natalie Ablewhite

Karen Attwood
James Heatley
David Bath
Angie Dunworth
Stefanie Smith
Angie Dunworth
Kerri Dawson
Theresa Scott
Julie Salt
Sharon Patchett
Chloe Pridgeon
Luke Stokes
Kerry Bailey
Michala Davies

Karen Attwood

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

1193

1197

1198

1201

1202

1204

1205

1207

1208

1209

1211

1213

1216

1218

1219

1221

1222

1223

1226

1227

1230

1232

1236

1237



Wendy Monk
Angie Dunworth
Julie Horton
lan Bailey
Luke Stokes
Lucy Sizer
Angie Dunworth
Danielle Rigley
Wendy Fitzpatrick
Julie Horton
Wendy Monk
Wendy Monk
Anna Woodmansey
Zoe Walker
Denise Obrien
Angie Dunworth
Becki Cartwright
Amy Gayton
Denise Obrien
Kim Wiltshire
Kerry Bailey
Becki Cartwright
Wendy Fitzpatrick

Kim Wiltshire

BL ZE
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1238

1240

1242

1243

1244

1247

1254

1255

1261

1264

1265

1266

1271

1272

1273

1274

1278

1280

1283

1288

1289

1290

1292

1304



Kim Burbanks
Denise Obrien
Chelsea Barker
Angie Dunworth
Sharon Patchett
Angie Dunworth
James Heatley
Stefanie Smith
Denise Obrien
Simon Peck
Georgia Perry
James Heatley
Karen Attwood
Wendy Monk
Wendy Fitzpatrick
Luke Stokes
Angie Dunworth
Luke Stokes
Emily Collins
Kirsty Fraser
Sharon Patchett
Julie Horton
Angie Dunworth

Luke Stokes

BL ZE
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1307

1308

1311

1313

1315

1319

1323

1324

1326

1329

1338

1339

1343

1353

1354

1357

1358

1359

1360

1365

1366

1368

1371

1373



Luke Stokes
Wendy Monk
Kerry Bailey
Kerry Bailey
Emily Collins
Angie Dunworth
Katie Wilson
Denise Obrien
Denise Obrien
Emily Collins
Angie Dunworth
Julie Horton
Karen Attwood
Zoe Walker
Denise Obrien
Deborah Ross
Kirsty Fraser
James Heatley
Stefanie Smith
lan Bailey
Wendy Fitzpatrick
Becki Cartwright
Emily Collins

Denise Obrien

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

1374

1375

1382

1384

1385

1386

1388

1390

1393

1395

1402

1403

1405

1409

1411

1414

1416

1419

1423

1428

1429

1431

1432

1436



Emily Collins
Katie Wilson
Wendy Monk
Emily Collins
Georgia Barker
Angie Dunworth
Emily Collins
Denise Obrien
Angie Dunworth
Andrew Mason
Denise Obrien
Wendy Monk
Wendy Monk
Natalie Ablewhite
Denise Obrien
Andrew Mason
Julie Horton
Luke Stokes
Wendy Monk
Wendy Fitzpatrick
Denise Obrien
Angie Dunworth
Roy Tebbs

Kerry Bailey

BL ZE
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1438

1441

1442

1444

1447

1448

1455

1459

1460

1461

1462

1463

1468

1471

1476

1482

1486

1488

1492

1494

1498

1504

1506

1514



Danielle Rigley
Julie Horton
Sharon Patchett
Julie Horton
Wendy Monk
David Bath
Luke Stokes
Georgia Perry
Emily Collins
Wendy Monk
Kim Burbanks
Wendy Monk
Simon Peck
Karen Attwood
Wendy Monk
Denise Obrien
Angie Dunworth
Julie Horton
Theresa Scott
Sharon Patchett
Kim Wiltshire
Angie Dunworth
Wendy Monk

Chloe Pridgeon

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

1516

1519

1522

1524

1526

1528

1529

1531

1532

1536

1539

1540

1543

1545

1546

1550

1552

1557

1558

1562

1563

1570

1575

1577



BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

Kelly Laggan 1581
Lucy Sizer 1584
Theresa Scott 1585
Wendy Fitzpatrick 1588
Denise Obrien 1589
Andrew Mason 1592
Sharon Patchett 1594
Angie Dunworth 1595
Stefanie Smith 1599
Kelly Laggan 1602
Emily Collins 1605
Kerri Dawson 1608
David Bath 1617
Julie Horton 1620
Becki Cartwright 1622
Wendy Monk 1624
Julie Horton 1625
Kim Wiltshire 1626
Georgia Barker 1630
Emily Collins 1633
Luke Stokes 1635
Becki Cartwright 1639
Kim Burbanks 1640

Roy Tebbs 1641



Denise Obrien
Emily Collins
Luke Stokes

Stefanie Smith
Kelly Laggan
Kim Wiltshire
Luke Stokes

Angie Dunworth
Katie Wilson
Zoe Walker

Denise Obrien

Michala Davies

Denise Obrien

Sharon Patchett
Kirsty Fraser
Andrew Mason
lan Bailey
Sharon Patchett
lan Bailey

Georgia Perry
Wendy Monk

Angie Dunworth
Sharon Patchett

Julie Horton
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1642

1643

1645

1646

1647

1652

1653

1654

1656

1658

1659

1661

1663

1669

1679

1681

1686

1689

1690

1691

1694

1695

1697

1698



Chelsea Barker
Angie Dunworth
Theresa Scott
Kim Wiltshire
Andrew Mason
Kerry Bailey
Roy Tebbs
lan Bailey
Kerry Bailey
Amy Gayton
lan Bailey
Denise Obrien
Karen Attwood
Emily Collins
Wendy Monk
Karen Attwood
Angie Dunworth
Wendy Fitzpatrick
Theresa Scott
Andrew Mason
Sharon Patchett
Angie Dunworth
Angie Dunworth

Andrew Mason
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1700

1702

1706

1710

1711

1712

1713

1714

1719

1720

1724

1729

1730

1731

Y

1733

1735

1737

1738

1739

1740

1743

1744

1748



Kelly Laggan
Wendy Monk
Julia Lewing
Kim Wiltshire
Chloe Pridgeon
Deborah Ross
Theresa Scott
Katie Wilson
Georgia Perry
Kim Wiltshire
Denise Obrien
Zoe Walker
lan Bailey
Wendy Monk
Julia Lewing
Karen Attwood
Lucy Sizer
Emily Collins
Angie Dunworth
Kerry Bailey
Emily Collins
David Bath
Denise Obrien

Angie Dunworth
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1749

1754

1757

1758

1764

1766

1767

1770

1773

1775

1777

1779

1780

1784

1785

1790

1791

1793

1796

1799

1803

1823

1824

1828



David Bath
Luke Stokes
Angie Dunworth
Angie Dunworth
Zoe Walker
James Heatley
Denise Obrien
Stefanie Smith
Stefanie Smith
Chelsea Barker
Theresa Scott
Luke Stokes
Angie Dunworth
Emily Collins
Deborah Ross
Becki Cartwright
lan Bailey
Luke Stokes
Theresa Scott
Julie Horton
Angie Dunworth
Angie Dunworth
Luke Stokes

Julie Salt
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1829

1833

1836

1841

1842

1845

1846

1849

1856

1857

1858

1865

1868

1871

1872

1875

1881

1884

1887

1891

1894

1895

1896

1899



lan Bailey
Karen Attwood
Luke Stokes
Deborah Ross
Karen Attwood
Kim Wiltshire
Danielle Rigley
Luke Stokes
Michala Davies
Becki Cartwright
Simon Peck
Katie Wilson
Angie Dunworth
Julie Horton
Wendy Monk
Angie Dunworth
Denise Obrien
Angie Dunworth
Natalie Ablewnhite
Luke Stokes
Angie Dunworth
Angie Dunworth
James Heatley

Angie Dunworth
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1900

1907

1915

1917

1918

1920

1921

1927

1930

1931

1936

1939

1941

1942

1945

1946

1947

1948

1949

1952

1954

1956

1958

1967



Kim Wiltshire
Angie Dunworth
Natalie Ablewhite

Denise Obrien

lan Bailey

Wendy Monk
Angie Dunworth
Angie Dunworth
Natalie Ablewhite

lan Bailey

BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

1969

1972

1975

1976

1979

1982

1983

1986

1996

2000
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